Ada Lovelace: https://www.livescience.com/52470-ada-lovelace-museum-exhibit.html
Grace Hopper: https://stories.vassar.edu/2017/170706-legacy-of-grace-hopper.html
Hedy Lamarr (WiFi): https://www.forbes.com/sites/shivaunefield/2018/02/28/hedy-lamarr-the-incredible-mind-behind-secure-wi-fi-gps-bluetooth
Catherine Johnson (NASA): https://www.scientificamerican.com/article/katherine-johnson-trailblazing-nasa-mathematician-celebrates-100-trips-around-the-sun/
Margaret Hamilton (Apollo-11): https://www.smithsonianmag.com/smithsonian-institution/margaret-hamilton-led-nasa-software-team-landed-astronauts-moon-180971575/
Sister Mary Kenneth Keller (first CS PhD in US): https://www.cs.wisc.edu/2019/03/18/2759/
Mary Allen Wilkes (LINC, first personal computer) and others: https://www.nytimes.com/2019/02/13/magazine/women-coding-computer-programming.html
Melba Roy Mouton (Associate head of NASA Research – computers): https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Melba_Roy_Mouton
Joy Boulamwimi  (Coded Bias):
https://www.nytimes.com/2018/06/21/opinion/facial-analysis-technology-bias.html
Gwen Barzey (first Canada woman programmer): http://braythwayt.com/posterous/2012/03/29/a-womans-story.html
Jean Sammet (COBOL, first woman president of ACM): https://www.nytimes.com/2017/06/04/technology/obituary-jean-sammet-software-designer-cobol.html
Francis “Fran” Allen (first female Turing award – 2006): https://amturing.acm.org/award_winners/allen_1012327.cfm
Marissa Mayer (Google first female engineer): https://www.britannica.com/biography/Marissa-Mayer
Carol Shaw (firsts female video game designer, Atari): https://www.rosieriveters.com/carol_shaw_the_first_female_video_game_developer
Radia Perlman (internet routing): https://www.invent.org/inductees/radia-perlman
Karen Sparck Jones (search engine): https://www.nytimes.com/2019/01/02/obituaries/karen-sparck-jones-overlooked.html (‘Computing is too important to be left to men’)
Cynthia Dwork (differential privacy): https://www.nytimes.com/2015/08/11/upshot/algorithms-and-bias-q-and-a-with-cynthia-dwork.html
Gwynne Shotwell (COO of SpaceX) : https://www.womenshistory.org/2017-women-making-history-la/2017/gwynne-shotwell

[No photos yet]
Roberta Williams (video game design): https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Roberta_Williams
Judy Clapp: https://ethw.org/Oral-History:Judy_Clapp
Barbara Liskov: https://amturing.acm.org/award_winners/liskov_1108679.cfm
Shafi Goldwasser (cryptography complexity): https://amturing.acm.org/award_winners/goldwasser_8627889.cfm
Anita Borg: https://anitab.org/about-us/about-anita-borg/

[No links, no photos]
Adele Golberg (Graphical User Interface): 
Megan Smith (first US CTO): 
Joanna Hoffman (5th Macinotsh member, Mac user interface): 
Susan Kare (Apple’s first icons): 
Fei-Fei Li (AI)
Hilary Mason (Cloudera):
Elizabeth Jake Feinler:

Gwynne Shotwell (SpaceX president and COO):
https://www.bloomberg.com/news/features/2018-07-26/she-launches-spaceships-sells-rockets-and-deals-with-elon-musk


